Flex Pack

50" Channels

Channel # Channel

18
131
823
362
365
363
9403
210
176
177
884
279
262
166
364
200
107
13
263
95/278
182
199
198
102
14
9411
85
261
221
10
9415
136
125
305
229
165
185
130
202
12
120
880
74/287
226
133
264
230
259

INIYHDJ

AMC &4

Baby First

BET Gospel

BET Jams

BET Soul

BYUtv

C-SPAN

Cartoon Network (E) £Z2]
Cartoon Network (W)
CGTN Espafiol

CGTN News

Christian Television Network
oY \WHD)

CMT Music

CNN &2

Comedy Central £Z27
Cooking 727

Daystar

DEAL

Discovery [z72]

DISH scapes' ZZ2]

DISH scapes 2' 727
DISH Studio Z272]

E! Entertainment Television Z2Z2]
Enlace

EPIC

Eternal Word Television Network
EXTRA

Food Network ££Z72]

Free Speech TV

FX

FXX 12

Gallery 77

Gem Shopping Network
Great American Family 727
Hallmark Channel Z2Z2]
HDNet Movies 727
Headline News 4727
HGTV 74

History Le72]

HITN

HSN Le72]

HSN2

IFC L[2]

Impact Network

In Country Television

INSP

Orbitals

615,119
615,119
727,10
727,110
727,19
727,119
615,110
615,110
615,119
727,110
615,110
727,110,187
727,10
615,119
727,19
615,119
615,119
615,110
615,110
727,119
615,119

615,119

727,110
615,119
615,110
727,19
727,110
727,19
615,119
727,10
615,119
615,110
727,110
727,10
727,110
615,119
615,727,110, 119,129
615,110
615,119
615,119
615,110
615,119
727,110
615,119
727,110
727,10

615,110

83/227
108
9410
m
86/220
209
161
366
286
197
368
241
502
388
n7
Nn37
255
225
88/274/882
257
122
139
132
881
9393
183
138
196
242
106
105
162
128
215
228

Key:

Jewelry Television
Lifetime 2727

Link TV

Magnolia Network
Mercury TV (MALL)
MSNBC 72

MTV2

mtvU

NASA

National Geographic £Z2]
NickMusic

Paramount Network 272J
Pay-Per-View Guide

PixL

Pop Le12]

QvC

QvC2

Sale

ShopLC

SonLife Broadcasting Network
Syfy 217

TBS 72

TCM

TDV

Three Angels Broadcasting Network
TLC &1

TNT &2

Travel Channel 727
truTV Le22]

TV Land

USA L2

VH1 1

WE tv &7
WeatherNation 7]
YouTV

727,110

615,119

727,110

615,110

727,19

615,19

727,19

727,119

727,110

615,119

727,19

615,119

727,110

727,110,119

615,119

615,119

615,110

727,19

727,110

727,110

615,19

615,119

615,77,19,129

615,110

615,110

615,119

615,119

615,119

615,19

727,19

615,19

615,119

727,110

727,110

727,19

L2777 = Channelis available in HD. Note: Some channels may not be available
in HD, depending on the orbital.
Locals Pack available separately. To view this and other available add-on channel

packs, visit mydish.com/flex-pack.

1-Not available in Alaska, Hawail, Puerto Rico or the Virgin Islands.
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